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Coffee

Espresso

Espresso double
Espresso lungo
Espresso macchiato
Americano
Americano double
Cappuccino
Cappuccino double
Flat White

Latte

Bumble coffee
Espresso Tonic
Raf coffee

Hot chocolate

[Matcha

Matcha latte

Matcha tonic

Caramel matcha
Matcha latte strawberry
Matcha latte raspberry

1100 amD
1500 AmD
1000 amD
1300 amD
1400 amD
1800 AamD
1800 amD
2200 amD
2000 amp
1900 amD
2000 amp
2000 amp
2200 amp
1500 AmD

1900 amD
2200 amD
2000 amp
2000 amp
2000 amp
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Cs Earl Grey 1200 AmD

E Mango peach 1200 AmD

H_J Sencha 1200 AmMD

% Thyme mint 1200 AMD

u L]

N Non-aleoholic
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Q Acqua Panna 0.25 1000 AamD
San Pellegrino 0.25 1000 amD
Orange juice 800 amD
Sweets
Cake “Bird’s Milk” 1000 amD
Lemon Cake 1000 AmD
Tiramisu 1200 AmD
Mini Tart Strawberry 800 amD
Mini Tart blueberry 800 amp
Eclair classic 600 AmD
chocolate/caramel/pistachio




