



## Coffee

Espresso	1100 AMD
Espresso double	1500 AMD
Espresso lungo	1000 AMD
Espresso macchiato	1300 AMD
Americano	1400 AMD
Americano double	1800 AMD
Cappuccino	1800 AMD
Cappuccino double	2200 AMD
Flat White	2000 AMD
Latte	1900 AMD
Bumble coffee	2000 AMD
Espresso Tonic	2000 AMD
Raf coffee	2200 AMD
Hot chocolate	1500 AMD

## Matcha

Matcha latte	1900 AMD
Matcha tonic	2200 AMD
Caramel matcha	2000 AMD
Matcha latte strawberry	2000 AMD
Matcha latte raspberry	2000 AMD



## Tea

Earl Grey	1200 AMD
Mango peach	1200 AMD
Sencha	1200 AMD
Thyme mint	1200 AMD

## Non-alcoholic *drinks*

Acqua Panna 0.25	1000 AMD
San Pellegrino 0.25	1000 AMD
Orange juice	800 AMD

## Sweets

Cake "Bird's Milk"	1000 AMD
Lemon Cake	1000 AMD
Tiramisu	1200 AMD
Mini Tart Strawberry	800 AMD
Mini Tart blueberry	800 AMD
Eclair classic chocolate/caramel/pistachio	600 AMD